BRITISH
COLUMBIA

NAME

Laboratories accept private samples:

ALS ENVIRONMENTAL (Calgary)

ALS ENVIRONMENTAL (Kamloops)

ALS ENVIRONMENTAL (Vancouver)

CARO ANALYTICAL SERVICES (Kelowna)

CARO ANALYTICAL SERVICES (Richmond)

ELEMENT MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY CANADA INC. (Surrey)
IG MICROMED ENVIRONMENTAL INC

BUREAU VERITAS CANADA (2019) INC. (Burnaby)

BUREAU VERITAS CANADA (2019) INC. (Courtenay)

MB LABORATORIES LTD.

NORTHERN ANALYTICAL LABORATORY SERVICES
NORTHERN LABORATORIES (2010) LTD.

PASSMORE LABORATORY LTD.

WELLNESS WATER TESTING LABORATORY LTD.
Laboratories do not accept private samples:
BCCDC ENVIRONMENTAL MICROBIOLOGY LABORATORY
C R D WATER QUALITY LABORATORY

CITY OF KELOWNA DRINKING WATER LABORATORY

METRO VANCOUVER MICROBIOLOGY LABORATORY

REGIONAL DISCTRICT OF NORTH OKANAGAN

PHEWQA_q02_0002L1 PHO Approved Laboratory List
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LABORATORIES APPROVED BY
BC PROVINCIAL HEALTH OFFICER

FOR DRINKING WATER
MICROBIOLOGY TESTING
AT June 30, 2025

ADDRESS

2559 29TH STREET NE, CALGARY AB T1Y 7B5

1445 McGILL ROAD, UNIT 2B, KAMLOOPS BC V2C 6K7

8081 LOUGHEED HIGHWAY, BURNABY BC V5A 1W9

102 - 3677 HIGHWAY 97N, KELOWNA BC V1X 5C3

#110 - 4011 VIKING WAY, RICHMOND, BC V6V 2K9

104 - 19575 - 55A AVENUE, SURREY BC V3S 8P8

190 - 12860 CLARKE PLACE, RICHMOND BC V6V 2H1

4606 CANADA WAY, BURNABY BC V5G 1K5

2755 B MORAY AVE, COURTENAY BC V9N 8M9

2062 HENRY AVENUE WEST, Unit 4 & 5, SIDNEY BC V8L 3S6

3333 UNIVERSITY WAY PRINCE GEORGE BC V2N 429
530 3rd AVE WEST, PRINCE RUPERT BC V8J 1L8

4240 UPPER PASSMORE ROAD, WINLAW BC V0G 2J0

1811 VICTORIA STREET, UNIT #210, PRINCE GEORGE BC V2L2L6

655 WEST 12TH AVENUE, VANCOUVER BC V5Z 4R4

479 ISLAND HIGHWAY, VICTORIA BC V9B 1H7

951 RAYMER AVENUE, KELOWNA, BC V1Y 427

2775 PRODUCTION WAY, BURNABY BC V5A 3G7

9848 ABERDEEN ROAD, COLDSTREAM, BC V1B 2K9

PHONE

403- 407-1800

250- 372 3588

604- 253-4188

250- 765-9646

604-279-1499

604-514-3322

604-279-0666

604-734-7276

250-338-7786

250-656-1334

250-960-5713
250-627-1906

250-226-7339

250-301-7898

604-707-2608

FAX

403-291-0298

250-372 3670

604-253-6700

250-765-3893

604-514-3323

604-279-0663

604-731-2386

250-627-8214

604-707-2600

https://lwww.crd.bc.ca/

250-469-8887

604-444-8494

250-550-3753

604-420-2683

Enbanced Water Quality Assurence

APPROVED FOR

TOTAL COLIFORM AND E. coli

TOTAL COLIFORM AND E. coli

TOTAL COLIFORM AND E. coli

TOTAL COLIFORM AND E. coli

TOTAL COLIFORM AND E. coli

TOTAL COLIFORM AND E. coli

TOTAL COLIFORM AND E. coli

TOTAL COLIFORM AND E. coli

TOTAL COLIFORM AND E. coli

TOTAL COLIFORM AND E. coli

TOTAL COLIFORM AND E. coli

TOTAL COLIFORM AND E. coli

TOTAL COLIFORM AND E. coli

TOTAL COLIFORM AND E. coli

TOTAL COLIFORM AND E. coli

TOTAL COLIFORM AND E. coli

TOTAL COLIFORM AND E. coli

TOTAL COLIFORM AND E. coli

TOTAL COLIFORM AND E. coli

Approval Period

To December 31, 2025
To September 30, 2026
To April 30, 2027

To April 30, 2028

To September 30, 2027
To September 30, 2026
To October 31, 2026
To January 31, 2026
To March 31, 2026

To November 30, 2026

To January 31, 2028
To January 31, 2026

To September 30, 2025

To January 31, 2026

To September 30, 2025
To July 31, 2027

To September 30, 2027
To March 31, 2026

To September 30, 2027
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